Emmaus Board Roster 2024-2025

Name

Telephone Number

Email Address

Class Year
Ben Kirkpatrick 806-790-6644 ben@csmandson.com 2026
Brian Gross 806-789-5118 brng66@gmail.com
Connie Ainsworth 806-535-8676 conniega@sbcglobal.net 2026
David Ehlers 806-548-4795 dehlerse5@gmail.com 2025
Dawn Moore 806-577-3924 dmoore@parkhill.com 2025
Debbie Skeens 806-778-7939 deb2508@hotmail.com
Etta Love 806-470-5755 donrlove@aol.com 2025
Francis Daniels 806-441-0808 francisdaniels24@gmail.com Media
Gary Moyer 806-407-9907 garymoyers@gmail.com Website
Jade Oldham 806-474-5558 joldham@newlegacyhome.org
Jan d'Orsay 806-778-2343 jan.dorsay@gmail.com
Jennifer Smith 806-438-6098 jennifer.c.smith6098 @gmail.com Chrysalis
Jim Irwin 806-778-9869 jfirwind2@hotmail.com
Jonathan Bloxom 806-632-4764 jonathanbloxom@gmail.com Chrysalis
Judy Butcher 806-778-0314 jay.fifteen25@gmail.com
Karen Gilliland 806-472-8578 p.karen.gilliland@gmail.com Meals
Larry Van Gilder 806-557-1097 larryvangilder05@gmail.com
Mark Meurer 806-789-8456 deacmark@gmail.com
Mike Liner 806-790-1791 rml7110@gmail.com 2025
Shanna Hargrave 806-535-5857 shargrave@newlegacyhome.org 2026
Shelly Bratcher 806-928-0057 wowwithshelly@gmail.com
Susan Felty 806-787-1209 susanjfelty@aol.com 2026
Tamera Stewart 806-778-6992 t_antee@yahoo.com
Tammy Brown 806-777-5425 tamsterbrown@hotmail.com 2026
Ted Wilson 806-632-6041 tedwilson@minister.com
Terrell Thompson 806-441-0889 terrelltl8@gmail.com Legal
Theresa Bulls 806-773-9156 tifkb308 @live.com PCLD
Trey Hill 806-239-0690 tx1836@hotmail.com 2026
Trey Rowe 806-239-7038 trowe@bsgm.com Accounting
Wade Bouffard 816-679-1537 rwbouffard@sherwin.com PCLD




